
JK"SHOGUN" Niš
Turnir "Mladost Evrope 2014"

MEDALS PER CLUB: PER GROUP
BronzeSilverStariji pioniri GoldParticipants 5

1 11 2| | | |Rakovica, jk () 214
2 12| | | |Ilinden Sofia, jk () 228
3 12 2| | | |Lokomotiva Sofia, jk () 114
4 22 1| | | |Kinezis, jk (CS) 122
5 11 1| | | |Masinac Kraljevo, jk (CS) 16
6 11| | | |Combant Sambo Sofia, jk () 15
7 23| | | |KodokanPazardrik, jk () 18
8 11| | | |13 Maj Jagodina (CS) 111
9 1 1| | | |Brus, jk (CS) 9

10 21| | | |Pirot, jk (CS) 4
11 1| | | |Niš, jk (CS) 8
12 2| | | |Bor, jk (CS) 7
13 11| | | |Prespa-Resen, jk () 2
14 1| | | |Vranje, jk (CS) 13
14 1| | | |Sogun Niš, jk (CS) 2
14 1| | | |Topalov, jk () 3
17 2| | | |Levski Sofia, jk () 6
18 1| | | |Omega Nis, jk (CS) 9
18 1| | | |Župa Aleksandrovac, jk (CS) 1
18 1| | | |Djerdap Kladovo, jk (CS) 3
18 1| | | |Drim Struga, jk () 12



JK"SHOGUN" Niš
Turnir "Mladost Evrope 2014"

MEDALS PER CLUB: PER GROUP
BronzeSilverMladji pioniri GoldParticipants 5

1 21 2| | | |Lokomotiva Sofia, jk () 214
2 11 1| | | |Timok Zajecar, jk (CS) 28
3 11| | | |Ibar Rožaje, jk () 24
4 | | | |KodokanPazardrik, jk () 28
5 11 2| | | |Rakovica, jk () 114
6 | | | |Institut za judo, jk (Bgd) 12
7 22 2| | | |Vranje, jk (CS) 13
8 21 1| | | |Kinezis, jk (CS) 22
9 11 1| | | |Drim Struga, jk () 12

10 1 1| | | |13 Maj Jagodina (CS) 11
11 11| | | |Leskovac , jk (CS) 4
11 11| | | |Ilinden Sofia, jk () 28
13 31| | | |Bor, jk (CS) 7
14 11| | | |Mladost Carina Sm, jk (CS) 6
15 1| | | |Niš, jk (CS) 8
15 1| | | |Sogun Niš, jk (CS) 2
15 1| | | |Kucevo, jk (CS) 3
15 1| | | |Topalov, jk () 3
15 1| | | |Shampion Sofia, jk () 3
20 2| | | |Brus, jk (CS) 9
20 2| | | |Vuk, jk (CS) 2
20 2| | | |Levski Sofia, jk () 6
20 2| | | |Combant Sambo Sofia, jk () 5
24 1| | | |Masinac Kraljevo, jk (CS) 6
24 1| | | |Omega Nis, jk (CS) 9
24 1| | | |Olimpia Kozloduy, jk () 6



JK"SHOGUN" Niš
Turnir "Mladost Evrope 2014"

MEDALS PER CLUB: PER GROUP
BronzeSilverPoletarci GoldParticipants 5

1 | | | |Vranje, jk (CS) 413
2 52 3| | | |Ilinden Sofia, jk () 228
3 2| | | |Kinezis, jk (CS) 122
4 1| | | |Bambi Pozarevac, jk (CS) 12
4 1| | | |Rakovica, jk () 114
6 12 2| | | |Omega Nis, jk (CS) 9
7 2 1| | | |Olimpia Kozloduy, jk () 6
8 21| | | |Niš, jk (CS) 8
8 21| | | |Timok Zajecar, jk (CS) 8

10 1| | | |Kucevo, jk (CS) 3
11 23| | | |Drim Struga, jk () 12
12 22| | | |13 Maj Jagodina (CS) 11
13 12| | | |Mladost Carina Sm, jk (CS) 6
14 1| | | |Bor, jk (CS) 7
14 1| | | |Knjaz Knjazevac, jk (CS) 3
14 1| | | |Sakura-Katerini, jk () 1
17 3| | | |Brus, jk (CS) 9
18 1| | | |Leskovac , jk (CS) 4
18 1| | | |Djerdap Kladovo, jk (CS) 3
18 1| | | |Slava-83 Montana Bg, jk () 2


